•	 Let to Blank Street UK Limited (13887702) on Full 
Repairing & Insuring terms;

•	 Lease expiry on 30 September 2034 (8.74 years 
unexpired);

•	 Passing rent of £100,000 per annum  
(£94.25 Zone A); 

PROPOSAL
Our clients are seeking offers over £1,350,000 (ONE 
MILLION THREE HUNDRED AND FIFTY THOUSAND 
POUNDS STERLING) exclusive of VAT which reflects a 
Net Initial Yield of 7.00% after allowing for standard 
purchasers’ costs of 5.95%. 

GLASGOW
Glasgow is Scotland’s largest city and the third largest city 
in the UK with a population of approximately 600,000.

[...]

Turnover for the company for accounts dated 31 December 2024 was £35,787,000, with a Net Profit of 
£1,275,541 and a Tangible Net Worth of £9,832,481.

TENURE
The subject properties are held on a heritable title 
(Scottish equivalent of English Freehold).

PROPOSAL
We are instructed to seek offers over £1,350,000 (ONE 
MILLION, THREE HUNDRED AND FIFTY THOUSAND 
POUNDS STERLING) exclusive of VAT for our client’s 
heritable interest subject to and with the benefit of the 
existing lease.   

A purchase at this level would show an attractive Net 
Initial Yield of 7.00%, after allowing for standard 
purchasers’ costs of 5.95%.